FE
AT
U
R
ES
D
IM
EN

Length
(mm)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-
sec2)
BLWRPG092S-24V-4600 09 24 3.8 1.1 23.0 6.2 3.4 0.28 45 4.27 4600 2.97 9.3x10-6
BLWRPG093S-24V-3500 09 24 8.0 1.7 11.6 4.3 4.0 0.34 68 5.03 3500 8.50 18.7x10-6
BLWRPG092S-12V-4600 09 12 3.8 1.8 5.25 1.6 1.15 0.15 45 2.24 4800 3.39 9.3x10-6
BLWRPG092S-12V-8000 09 12 4.2 1.7 2.8 1.6 1.09 0.20 45 1.25 8000 2.12 9.3x10-6
BLWRPG093S-12V-3500 09 12 7.2 3.4 2.8 1.0 2.0 0.28 68 2.50 3500 8.50 18.7x10-6
Table 2 Output on Shaft of Gear-Box
Parameters/Gear Box Ratio 3.7 5.2 14 19 27 51 71 100 139 264
Peak Torque (oz-in) 69.44 69.44 138.87 138.87 138.87 416.62 416.62 416.62 416.62 416.62
Number of Gear Trains 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4